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Crawford, Annabelle 1st Mary Crawford 1 - $35 1 - $10
Crawford, Lou 1st Brett Crawford 2 - $70 2 - $20
Everett, Hudson 1st Jessica Everett 1 - $35 -0-
Johns, Shelby 1st Stephanie Johns 2 - $70 -0-
Meyer, Walter 1st Julie Meyer 1 - $35 -0-
Monroe, Luke 1st Talia Monroe 1 - $35 -0-
Passmore, Savannah 1st Amy Passmore 1 - $35 1 - $10
Petka, Merritt 1st Laura Petka 1 - $35 1 - $10
Rowe, Preston 1st Adam Rowe 1 - $35 1 - $10
Winner, Luke 1st Rachel Winner 1 - $35 1 - $10
Bywaters, Juliet 1st Emily Bywaters 1 - $35 1 - $10
Coutu, Georgia 1st Taylor Coutu 1 - $35 -0-
Mowrey, Addison 1st Jeanne Mowrey 1 - $35 1 - $10
Prine, Hayes 1st Kari Prine 1 - $35 1 - $10
Rosen, Miller 1st Allison Rosen 1 - $35 1 - $10
Shelburne, William 1st Tanny Shelburne 4 - $140 4 - $40
Underwood, Charles 1st Bren Underwood 1 - $35 1 - $10
Weinstein, Margot 1st Ashley Weinstein -0- 2 - $20
Yoakam, Madeleine 1st Erin Yoakam -0- 2 - $20
Bourdon, Genevieve 1st Kimberly Bourdon -0- 1 - $10
Emerson, Everly 1st Christina Emerson 1 - $35 -0-
Gerhauser, Tate 1st Melissa Gerhauser -0- 2 - $20
Goldman, Emilia 1st Caroline Goldman -0- 1 - $10
Hunt, Ashley 1st Chelsea Hunt 1 - $35 1 - $10
Leake, Sam 1st Melissa Leake 1 - $35 3 - $30
Lee, Elizabeth 1st Emily Lee 1 - $35 1 - $10
Phillips, Blair 1st Shannon Phillips 1 - $35 1 - $10
Abubakar, Jasim 1st Emily Abubakar 1 - $35 -0-
Armbrister, Emmett 1st Brooke Armbrister 1 - $35 1 - $10
Boethel, Vivian 1st Tristan Boethel -0- 5 - $50
Corr, Robert 1st Erin Brown -0- 2 - $20
Henderson, Luke 1st Lisa Henderson 1 - $35 1 - $10
Howe, Anson 1st Olivia Howe 2 - $70 2 - $20
Malone, Winifred 1st Elizabeth Malone 1 - $35 1 - $10
Mowrey, Madeleine 1st Ashley Mowrey 1 - $35 2 - $20
Spradling, Luna 1st Leia Oh-Spradling 1 - $35 -0-
Venable, Ava 1st Tracy Venable 1 - $35 1 - $10
Brown, Harrison 1st Rachel Brown 1 - $35 -0-
Collier, Penelope 1st Amanda Collier 1 - $35 1 - $10
Fletcher, Ford 1st Paige Fletcher 1 - $35 -0-
Gibbs, Patrick 1st Rebecca Gibbs -0- 1 - $10
Hodges, Clark 1st Sarah Hodges -0- 1 - $10
Hunt, Madison 1st Chelsea Hunt 1 - $35 1 - $10
Johnson, Russell 1st Leah Johnson 1 - $35 1 - $10
Messer, Macon 1st Brooke Messer 1 - $35 1 - $10
Mowrey, Robert 1st Jeanne Mowrey 1 - $35 1 - $10
Ramundt, Maxwell 1st Holly Ramundt 1 - $35 5 - $50
Boynton, Henry 2nd Laura Boynton -0- 2 - $20
Hunt, Kelly 2nd Michelle Hunt -0- 1 - $10
Kohl, Sebastian 2nd Erika Kohl 1 - $35 -0-
Leet, Evelyn 2nd Lisa Leet 1 - $35 -0-
Lockridge, Margaret 2nd Meredith Lockridge 1 - $35 -0-
Mailandt, Mia 2nd Celina Mailandt 1 - $35 1 - $10
Phillips, Quinn 2nd Shannon Phillips -0- 1 - $10
Zurawel, Matthew 2nd Rosangela Zurawel 1 - $35 1 - $10
Barner, Emma 2nd Danielle Barner -0- 2 - $20
Brown, Robert 2nd Rachel Brown 1 - $35 -0-
Cardwell, Charlotte 2nd Nicole Cardwell -0- 1 - $10
Comeau, Zoie 2nd Lacey Comeau 1 - $35 1 - $10
Coutu, Jackson 2nd Taylor Coutu 1 - $35 -0-
Dao, Lydia 2nd Vuong Dao 2 - $70 3 - $30
Dixon, Jackson 2nd Suzanne Dixon 1 - $35 -0-
Fetter, Colin 2nd Julie Fetter 1 - $35 1 - $10
Hamilton, Daniel 2nd Rhodes Hamilton 1 - $35 2 - $20
Kohl, Caroline 2nd Erika Kohl 1 - $35 -0-
Lewis, William 2nd Lindsay Lewis 1 - $35 1 - $10
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Tremper, Greer 2nd Brynn Tremper 1 - $35 1 - $10
Bowles, Lloyd 2nd Lloyd Bowles 1 - $35 -0-
Hanna, Helen 2nd Casey Hanna 3 - $105 5 - $50
Innamorati, Walter 2nd Ann-Hayden Innamorati 1 - $35 1 - $10
McEvoy, Alfred 2nd Amy McEvoy 1 - $35 -0-
Musick, Callie 2nd Stefani Musick 1 - $35 -0-
Tomlin, Ava 2nd Jaime Tomlin 1 - $35 2 - $20
Callahan, Kate 2nd Catherine Callahan -0- 1 - $10
Dunn, William 2nd Nellie Dunn 1 - $35 2 - $20
Erickson, Ashlyn 2nd Teressa Erickson 3 - $105 -0-
Farrell, Montgomery 2nd Martha Farrell 1 - $35 -0-
Hamilton, Mary 2nd Rhodes Hamilton 1 - $35 1 - $10
Reddick, Reid 2nd Claire Reddick 1 - $35 1 - $10
Scovell, Campbell 2nd Lyle Scovell 1 - $35 3 - $30
Sears, Ava 2nd Lauren Sears 1 - $35 1 - $10
Shankle, Harrison 2nd Hannah Shankle 1 - $35 -0-
Aldrich, Abigail 2nd Katie Aldrich 1 - $35 -0-
Faulk, Sebastian 2nd Shannon Faulk 1 - $35 1 - $10
Hicks, Jet 2nd Portia Hicks 1 - $35 -0-
Morrison, Nicholas 2nd Jill Morrison 1 - $35 1 - $10
Neal, Dawson 2nd Tammy Bruner 1 - $35 -0-
Patten, Millicent 2nd Jane Patten 1 - $35 2 - $20
Phillips, Everly 2nd Lauren Phillips 1 - $35 1 - $10
Prieto, Millicent 2nd Natalie Prieto 1 - $35 2 - $20
Tomlin, Ella 2nd Jaime Tomlin 1 - $35 2 - $20
Alley, Ford 3rd Mary Clare Alley 1 - $35 1 - $10
Carlson, Chapel 3rd Jennifer Carlson 1 - $35 -0-
Chen, Stella 3rd Min Chen 1 - $35 -0-
Fabris, Lillian 3rd Carrie Fabris 1 - $35 -0-
Green, Sloane 3rd Jacquelyn Green 1 - $35 -0-
Henderson, Lottie 3rd Lisa Henderson 1 - $35 1 - $10
West, Miller 3rd Nancy West -0- 1 - $10
Allison, Abigail 3rd Robert Allison -0- 2 - $20
Amirdelfan, Sina 3rd Salab Amirdelfan 1 - $35 -0-
Bocell, Sara 3rd Heather Bocell 1 - $35 1 - $10
Cook, Holland 3rd Harold Peyton Cook 2 - $70 2 - $20
Crawford, Edward 3rd Mary Crawford 1 - $35 1 - $10
Gallo, Thaxton 3rd Matthew Gallo -0- 2 - $20
Herzig, Jack 3rd David Herzig 1 - $35 1 - $10
Johnson, Leah 3rd Leah Johnson 1 - $35 1 - $10
Jovanovic, Aleksandar 3rd Nemanja Jovanovic 1 - $35 1 - $10
Pacholski, Bea 3rd Bryan Pacholski 1 - $35 2 - $20
Tarter, Anthony 3rd Amanda Tarter 1 - $35 -0-
Tarter, Anthony 3rd Anthony Tarter 1 - $35 1 - $10
Ihloff, Cameron 3rd Jillian Ihloff 2 - $70 -0-
Bengtson, Margaret 3rd Kristin Bengtson 1 - $35 1 - $10
Farahani, Adrian 3rd Sara Soheily 1 - $35 -0-
Fletcher, Nolan 3rd Paige Fletcher 1 - $35 -0-
Green, Parker 3rd Jacquelyn Green 1 - $35 -0-
Hodges, Alice 3rd Sarah Hodges -0- 1 - $10
Lewis, Brynn 3rd Lindsay Lewis -0- 1 - $10
Merwin, Jackson 3rd Hollis Merwin 1 - $35 1 - $10
Tovell, Byron 3rd Gayane Tovell 1 - $35 -0-
Young, Grant 3rd Elizabeth Young 1 - $35 2 - $20
Brown, Barrett 3rd Maegan Brown 1 - $35 1 - $10
Crosby, Claire 3rd John Crosby 1 - $35 1 - $10
Dering, Virginia 3rd Kathleen Dering -0- 1 - $10
Fuller, Hallie 3rd Suzi Fuller -0- 2 - $20
O'Grady, George 3rd Annie O'Grady -0- 2 - $20
Pullen, Milam 3rd Michael Pullen 1 - $35 1 - $10
Rosen, Gray 3rd Allison Rosen 1 - $35 1 - $10
Shankle, Jackson 3rd Hannah Shankle 1 - $35 -0-
Taher, Samia 3rd Rotonda Stout 1 - $35 5 - $50
Thornfield, Molly 3rd Shea Thornfield 1 - $35 2 - $20
Brown, Bryce 3rd Maegan Brown 1 - $35 1 - $10
Chong, Abigail 3rd Benjamin Chong 1 - $35 -0-
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Kosel, Grant 3rd Martha Kosel 2 - $70 2 - $20
Miller, Natalie 3rd Lana Miller 1 - $35 -0-
Nelson, Andrew 3rd Stephanie Shelby-Nelson 1 - $35 1 - $10
Pace, Britton 3rd Jessica Pace 1 - $35 1 - $10
Rutledge, Benton 3rd Kathleen Rutledge 1 - $35 2 - $20
Sherman, Drew 3rd Amy Sherman -0- 3 - $30
Zantop, Mark 3rd Elizabeth Zantop 2 - $70 2 - $20
Carlson, Pamela 4th Jennifer Carlson 1 - $35 -0-
Fetter, Hayes 4th Julie Fetter 1 - $35 1 - $10
Gerstenhaber, Molly 4th Courtney Gerstenhaber -0- 1 - $10
Jovanovic, Stefan 4th Nemanja Jovanovic 1 - $35 1 - $10
Lee, Henry 4th Emily Lee 1 - $35 1 - $10
Monroe, Olivia 4th Talia Monroe 1 - $35 -0-
Scovell, Maren 4th Lyle Scovell 1 - $35 3 - $30
Smith, Parker 4th Lacy Smith 1 - $35 1 - $10
Westerburg, Hadley 4th Courtney Westerburg -0- 1 - $10
Whitfield, Miller 4th Lara Poynor-Whitfield -0- 1 - $10
Allen, Charles 4th Ashley Allen -0- 1 - $10
Bridges, Mae 4th Rebecca Bridges 1 - $35 5 - $50
Gutierrez, Coco 4th Keeley Robertson 1 - $35 5 - $50
Hicks, John 4th Portia Hicks 1 - $35 -0-
Hinze, Hazel 4th Jennifer Hinze 1 - $35 1 - $10
Langley, Luke 4th Lauren Langley 2 - $70 -0-
Leet, Davis 4th Lisa Leet 1 - $35 -0-
Mailandt, Celina 4th Celina Mailandt 1 - $35 1 - $10
McMurray, Ballard 4th Marea McMurray 1 - $35 5 - $50
Pendleton, Anna 4th Amanda Pendleton 1 - $35 1 - $10
Abubakar, Abdul-Malik 4th Emily Abubakar 1 - $35 1 - $10
Bonfield, Michael 4th Maryjane Bonfield -0- 3 - $30
Makus, Xavier 4th Jaquelene Makus 2 - $70 -0-
Messer, William 4th Brooke Messer 1 - $35 1 - $10
Miller, Caroline 4th Sarah Miller -0- 1 - $10
Nelson, Anne 4th Stephanie Shelby-Nelson 1 - $35 1 - $10
Spencer, Mary 4th Mary Spencer 1 - $35 1 - $10
Venable, Alexander 4th Tracy Venable 1 - $35 1 - $10
Baker, Alexa 4th Kristin Baker 1 - $35 1 - $10
Balfour, James 4th James Balfour 1 - $35 1 - $10
Banks, Milan 4th Jason Banks 2 - $70 -0-
Bywaters, Parker 4th Emily Bywaters 1 - $35 1 - $10
Carlson, Ace 4th Jennifer Carlson 1 - $35 -0-
Hagen, Hollis 4th Matthew Hagen 1 - $35 1 - $10
Hale, Cody 4th Marsha Hale 1 - $35 1 - $10
Krishna, Nalin 4th Kannan Krishna 2 - $70 -0-
Leonard, James 4th Rebecca Leonard 1 - $35 1 - $10
McGinnis, Charles 4th Koren McGinnis 1 - $35 1 - $10
Pace, Finn 4th Jessica Pace 1 - $35 1 - $10
Bowles, Margarette 4th Lloyd Bowles 1 - $35 -0-
Cave, Reid 4th Rebecca Cave -0- 2 - $20
CHAN, JULIETTE 4th Jeanette Chan 1 - $35 2 - $20
Clark, Hiatt 4th Lane Clark -0- 3 - $30
Fabris, Lucas 4th Carrie Fabris 1 - $35 -0-
Finney, Ellis 4th Meredith Finney 1 - $35 2 - $20
Leet, Brooks 4th Lisa Leet 1 - $35 -0-
Prine, Andrew 4th Kari Prine 1 - $35 1 - $10
Wyatt, Eden 4th Tiffany Wyatt 1 - $35 2 - $20
Bourdon, Patrick Kindergarten Kimberly Bourdon -0- 1 - $10
Davis, Keane Kindergarten Erin Claire Davis 1 - $35 1 - $10
Freeman, Eason Kindergarten Jessica Freeman 2 - $70 4 - $40
Goyne, Grace Kindergarten Abigail Goyne 1 - $35 3 - $30
Hill, Robert Kindergarten Emily Hill -0- 1 - $10
Mailandt, Peter Kindergarten Celina Mailandt 1 - $35 1 - $10
Zurawel, Mia Kindergarten Rosangela Zurawel 1 - $35 1 - $10
Bell, Laura Kindergarten Kimberly Bell -0- 1 - $10
Comeau, Finley Kindergarten Lacey Comeau 1 - $35 1 - $10
Cook, Wesley Kindergarten Harold Peyton Cook 1 - $35 1 - $10
Innamorati, Merrick Kindergarten Ann-Hayden Innamorati 1 - $35 1 - $10
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Ledenev, Roland Kindergarten Gisselle Ledenev 1 - $35 2 - $20
Lockridge, George Kindergarten Meredith Lockridge 1 - $35 -0-
Passmore, Katherine Kindergarten Amy Passmore 1 - $35 1 - $10
Radford, Carolyn Kindergarten Julie Radford 1 - $35 1 - $10
Reeves, Campbell Kindergarten Gig Reeves 1 - $35 2 - $20
Whitfield, Boone Kindergarten Lara Poynor-Whitfield 1 - $35 1 - $10
Whitfield, Charley Kindergarten Lara Poynor-Whitfield -0- 1 - $10
Brown, Brooklynn Kindergarten Maegan Brown 1 - $35 1 - $10
Corr, Charlotte Kindergarten Erin Brown -0- 2 - $20
Dixon, Theodore Kindergarten Suzanne Dixon 1 - $35 -0-
Dunn, Betsy Kindergarten Nellie Dunn 1 - $35 2 - $20
Georgeadis, Penelope Kindergarten Patty Georgeadis 1 - $35 1 - $10
Hunt, Blair Kindergarten Chelsea Hunt 1 - $35 1 - $10
Marzolino, Giovanni Kindergarten Kayla Marzolino 2 - $70 2 - $20
Meyer, Alice Kindergarten Julie Meyer 1 - $35 -0-
Miller, Ainsley Kindergarten Brittany Miller 1 - $35 1 - $10
Pace, Lenyx Kindergarten Jessica Pace 1 - $35 1 - $10
Plummer, Caroline Kindergarten Robert Plummer 1 - $35 1 - $10
Coutu, Penny Kindergarten Taylor Coutu 1 - $35 -0-
Louden, Brooks Kindergarten Derek Louden 2 - $70 -0-
Marzolino, Milan Kindergarten Kayla Marzolino 1 - $35 1 - $10
Morrison, Elizabeth Grace Kindergarten Sarah Morrison 1 - $35 -0-
O'Grady, Augustine Kindergarten Annie O'Grady -0- 2 - $20
Spencer, Elvy Kindergarten Mary Spencer 1 - $35 1 - $10
Tomlin, Charles Kindergarten William Tomlin 1 - $35 1 - $10
Wallace, Matthew Kindergarten Rebecca Wallace 1 - $35 1 - $10


